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Overview

2024/04/29 17:35:22

Price
91.90 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 7206

-0.49% (-0.45)

FR0013227113
SOl

Euronext Paris
EUR
Technology
Stock

3,282 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

91.50 EUR (80)
93.00 EUR (208)
93.35 EUR
93.35 EUR
91.55 EUR
92.35 EUR
92.147456 EUR
46,608
4,294,809.00
1,074
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=73511270,215775406
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0013227113&ID_NOTATION=198808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0013227113&ID_NOTATION=198808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7997215746e2b7ff919dbd814cd6af59dd004a3e0cb14bcf653cdcb137cedfa7&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eda42f765e2ad1dec&time=1714501434&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=67fdc2aa014622a4aff7872927ecfff2bba439d6092fb968f8afbb24dd2d4312&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=94db27a154f47ab99&time=1714501434&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abccd9423fc9ceee6ad88d865213b997fb8cae5dcdbe9fbdadf45fe5063bc07d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e8c81d49a5efe4b4a&time=1714501434&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3a73984df1d97c8c2671ab1006a95c5c12f947bb143c71ea3332f793b996c56&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e77bb51a162d3a30e&time=1714501434&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61a33ac6cbefcbef99824ff421cc9bbd777f6a45b9f857098a03041c098625b1&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d8dc0691e0bc377d2&time=1714501434&tool=RSC

SOITEC S.A.

Details

2024/04/29 17:35:22

Price
91.90 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.49% (-0.45)

ISIN FR0013227113
Symbol SOl
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,282 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 91.50 EUR (80)
Ask (Ask size) 93.00 EUR (208)
Open 93.35 EUR
High 93.35 EUR
Low 91.55 EUR
Close (prev. day) 92.35 EUR
VWAP 92.147456 EUR
Volume (pcs) 46,608
Trading volume 4,294,809.00
Number of trades 1,074
Last size 25
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -33.72% -31.26% -46.26%
Perf (abs.) -46.75 -41.80 -79.10
Beta 1.51 1.21 1.30
Volatility 49.11 4211 43.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

90.81 EUR (83,933)
101.32 EUR (122,818)
132.26 EUR (87,161)
145.81 EUR (73,407)
164.10 EUR (2024/01/02)
86.00 EUR (2024/04/19)
182.30 EUR (2023/08/24)
86.00 EUR (2024/04/19)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/26

Tradegate 2024/ 19:55
04/29

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:50
04/29

Munich 2024/ 08:00
04/29

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

92.35 EUR 0.00 2

92.10 EUR 0.01 10

92.20 EUR 0.00 9

92.70 EUR 0.00 1

91.775 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=198808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202177
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8144
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181716350

SOITEC S.A.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

17:07

15:31

17:35

08:10

08:12

92.25 EUR

97.43 USD

91.90 EUR

92.55 EUR

92.60 EUR

0.03

0.00

4.29

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181716350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1545156
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=432078
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764204
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764204
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8143

SOITEC S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo
siitec

Contact Details
SOITEC SA

Parc Technologique des Fontaines - - 38190

Bernin

Telefon: +33 - 476 - 927 - 500
Fax: +33 - 476 - 927 - 501

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Eric Meurice
Didier Landru
Frangois Jacq
Christophe

Gegout

Delphine Segura-
Vaylet

Frangoise
Chombar

Kai Aarne Olavi
Seikku

Laurence Delpy
Maude Portigliatti
Samuel Dalens
Satoshi Onishi

Shuo Zhang

Wisséme Allali

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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